NUMBER CLASS 1

1
2
3

00 NO U B

10
11
12
14

15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

vy
Roddy
Emily

30CM ASSISTED
Evans

Purkiss

Ward

CLASS 1B 30CM UNASSISTED

Millie Churchill
Matilda Blackmore
Robert Hooper
Jessica Singleton-Legg
Cady Sharpe
CLASS 2 40CM

Percy purkiss
Grace Sodders
Calleigh Sharpe
Alice Latimer
Freya Griffiths

CLASS 3 50CM

Cherry
Gilbert

Winslow

Cadge
Jess
Farrah

CLASS 5 60 CM

Roxy Taylor
Marie Vickers
Yazmin Fonteneau
Calleigh Sharpe
Megan Barnes
Jess Guilbert
Farrah Winslow
CLASS 6 70CM

Olivia Blackmore
Tiana Gale

Nina Wells
Anna Cox

Emily Pestana
Ruby Bones
Cady Sharpe
Rachel Mustoe
Ruby Taylor-Thorne
Lexi Keets

Mr Barkley banks
Bert
Freda

Thamesbourne Gweneira
Tygolau Seren Siw

Suling Seville

Dunlin of Breamore
Philmarsh Fancy

Mollie
Porsha
Green Cottage Velvet
Sunset

Sedgemoor Merry Mystery

jasmin

Charles v

Bella

Rushmoor Greyling
Belmont Beau
Pudsey

Buachaill Dhoire Lochain
Honey Pot Firefly
Midnight Apollo

azalia

Indias Princess Leya
Seren

Longslade Sunny Side Up
Hazellhill rainbow dash
Stockings

Billy

DRESSAGE
9.00'
9.10'
9.30'

DRESSAGE
9.40'
9.50'

10.00'
10.10'
10.20'

DRESSAGE
10.30'
10.38'
10.46'
10.54'
11.02'

DRESSAGE
11.10'
11.18'
11.26'

DRESSAGE
11.34'
11.42'
11.50'
11.58'
12.06'
12.14'
12.22'

DRESSAGE
12.30'
12.38'
12.46'
12.54'
13.02'
13.10'
13.18'
13.26'
13.34'
13.42'

SHOW JUMPING
9.30'
9.40'
9.50'

SHOW JUMPING
10.00'
10.10'
10.20'
10.30'
10.40'

SHOW JUMPING
10.50'
11.00'
11.10'
11.20'
11.30'

SHOW JUMPING
11.35'
11.40'
11.45'

SHOW JUMPING
12.10'
12.15'
12.20'
12.25'
12.30'
12.35'
12.40'

SHOW JUMPING
13.00'
13.05'
13.10'
13.15'
13.20'
13.25'
13.30'
13.40'
13.45'
13.50'

X COUNTRY
9.50'
10.00'
10.10'

X COUNTRY
10.20'
10.30'
10.40'
10.50'
11.10'

X COUNTRY
11.30'
11.40'
11.50'
12.00'
12.10'

X COUNTRY
12.15'
12.20'
12.25'

X COUNTRY
12.30'
12.35'
12.40'
12.50'
12.55'
13.00'
13.05'

X COUNTRY
13.20'
13.25'
13.30'
13.35'
13.40'
13.45'
13.50'
13.55'
14.00'
14.05'

we are really looking forward to seeing you all at the weekend x thank you for coming to join us x

please be ready to start on time as obviously | would love to run to time and not keep people waiting.
please only ride early if you are asked to do so and you are ready.
PLEASE PRINT YOUR NUMBER AS ABOVE FOR THE EVENT
Full catering will be available

First aid in attendance

sj and xc courses can be walked from 8.30am on the day



