NUMBER	CLASS 1	30CM ASSISTED		DRESSAGE	SHOW JUMPING	X COUNTRY
1	lvy	Evans	Mr Barkley banks	9.00'	9.30'	9.50'
2	Roddy	Purkiss	Bert	9.10'	9.40'	10.00'
3	Emily	Ward	Freda	9.30'	9.50'	10.10'
	CLASS 1B 30CM UNASSISTED			DRESSAGE	SHOW JUMPING	X COUNTRY
4	Millie	Churchill	Thamesbourne Gweneira	9.40'	10.00'	10.20'
5	Matilda	Blackmore	Tygolau Seren Siw	9.50'	10.10'	10.30'
6	Robert	Hooper	Suling Seville	10.00'	10.20'	10.40'
7	Jessica	Singleton-Legg	Dunlin of Breamore	10.10'	10.30'	10.50'
8	Cady	Sharpe	Philmarsh Fancy	10.20'	10.40'	11.10'
	CLASS 2 400	CM		DRESSAGE	SHOW JUMPING	X COUNTRY
9	Percy	purkiss	Mollie	10.30'	10.50'	11.30'
10	Grace	Sodders	Porsha	10.38'	11.00'	11.40'
11	Calleigh	Sharpe	Green Cottage Velvet	10.46'	11.10'	11.50'
12	Alice	Latimer	Sunset	10.54'	11.20'	12.00'
14	Freya	Griffiths		11.02'	11.30'	12.10'
	CLASS 3 50CM			DRESSAGE	SHOW JUMPING	X COUNTRY
15	Cherry	Cadge	Sedgemoor Merry Mystery	11.10'	11.35'	12.15'
16	Gilbert	Jess		11.18'	11.40'	12.20'
17	Winslow	Farrah		11.26'	11.45'	12.25'
	CLASS 5 60	CM		DRESSAGE	SHOW JUMPING	X COUNTRY
18	Roxy	Taylor	jasmin	11.34'	12.10'	12.30'
19	Marie	Vickers	Charles v	11.42'	12.15'	12.35'
20	Yazmin	Fonteneau	Bella	11.50'	12.13	12.33 12.40'
21	Calleigh	Sharpe	Rushmoor Greyling	11.58'	12.25'	12.50'
22	Megan	Barnes	Belmont Beau	12.06'	12.30'	12.55'
23	Jess	Guilbert	Pudsey	12.14'	12.35'	13.00'
24	Farrah	Winslow	ruusey	12.14	12.40'	13.05'
24	Tarrair	VVIIISIOVV		12.22	12.40	13.03
	CLASS 6 70CM		DRESSAGE	SHOW JUMPING	X COUNTRY	
25	Olivia	Blackmore	Buachaill Dhoire Lochain	12.30'	13.00'	13.20'
26	Tiana	Gale	Honey Pot Firefly	12.38'	13.05'	13.25'
27	Nina	Wells	Midnight Apollo	12.46'	13.10'	13.30'
28	Anna	Cox	azalia	12.54'	13.15'	13.35'
29	Emily	Pestana	Indias Princess Leya	13.02'	13.20'	13.40'
30	Ruby	Bones	Seren	13.10'	13.25'	13.45'
31	Cady	Sharpe	Longslade Sunny Side Up	13.18'	13.30'	13.50'
32	Rachel	Mustoe	Hazellhill rainbow dash	13.26'	13.40'	13.55'
33						
33	Ruby	Taylor-Thorne	Stockings	13.34'	13.45'	14.00'
34	Ruby Lexi	Taylor-Thorne Keets	Stockings Billy	13.34' 13.42'	13.45' 13.50'	14.00' 14.05'

we are really looking forward to seeing you all at the weekend x thank you for coming to join us x please be ready to start on time as obviously I would love to run to time and not keep people waiting. please only ride early if you are asked to do so and you are ready.

## PLEASE PRINT YOUR NUMBER AS ABOVE FOR THE EVENT

Full catering will be available

First aid in attendance

sj and xc courses can be walked from 8.30am on the day